
OCTOBER/NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2021 EDUCATION SCHEDULE 

EDUCATION REGISTRATION LINK   DATE TIME LOCATION REGISTER 

Internet & Password 
Safety 

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUrd-Cvpz8uHdJhokCrWwdLwtCN6N5fl0on  Tues. Oct 12 10:00 – 11:00 AM ZOOM 
 

Maryse 

Ambiguous Loss & 
Grief 

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwpfuuupjIsHdEdHLWMcoq8Hy5EzxwLgs5_  Thurs. Oct 14 1:00-2:30 PM ZOOM Maryse 

Aphasia https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYkd-6hrDIiHdHxWjYlcGfrSelkV8yPzNWR  Thurs. Oct 14 7:00 – 8:00PM ZOOM Maryse 

Virtual Care for the 
Carers 

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIldO6hpj8vGtGrX7yep23m-VvG3Llb6cqh  Oct. 28 & Nov 11 7:00 – 8:00PM ZOOM Dana 

Fraud Presentation https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUrfuGsrD0qG91aT7ygNie6-N3BgIU7_sTM  Tues. Nov 2 10:00 – 11:30 AM ZOOM Maryse 

Living Well with 
Dementia 
6 weeks 

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYtfuChqD0jH9I79wZhduqnkKi-lh2OfMCD  Wed. Nov 3- 

December 8 

10:00-11:00 AM Zoom & In-person Taryl 

Care Essentials  https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUod-2orTwuEtbBtEoRMVa29DXKTj3_cFfK  Mon Nov. 8 & 15 1:00 – 3:30PM ZOOM Taryl 

Heads Up! For 
Healthier Brains 
4 weeks 

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwpd-qsrj0vGtA8rPBHrLQFZwI-bNO10hzj  Tues. Nov 9 - 30 6:00 – 8:00 PM ZOOM Taryl 

Supporting 
Communication 

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEpdu-oqjotH9xTbmg2RI3HRyPua5xgxMJD  Tues. Nov 16 11:00-12:00PM ZOOM Maryse 

U First! for Care 
Partners 
3 weeks 

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0kde2qrDwrG9CCveWSKX-vFgs-tI5Znpnp  Thurs. Nov 18 –

Dec 2 

1:00 – 3:00PM ZOOM & In Person Taryl 

Driving & Dementia https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0ucOGgqTwtGt0QsC1WxunCz1LOecG3vmy

p  
Tues. Nov 23 11:00 – 12:00PM ZOOM Taryl 

Coping with the 
Holidays 

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZArde2hqDMoHtPuuE_VTYMgdrYudYToGkF

L  

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMofu2gqT8rH9dvmFHGO4J6DBmjKkJUSpfl  

Tues. Dec 7 10:00-11:00AM 

7:00 – 8:00PM 

ZOOM Taryl 

Next Steps 
 

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0sfuCprjwqGtX16QhOjmkB0b32REVikM7j  Thurs. Dec 9 & 16 1:00 – 3:00PM ZOOM & In person Taryl 

Meaningful Activities https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcoceGgrD8vHtTJU4gubj9WxQSaCd75qZjJ  Tues. Dec 14 10:00 – 11:00AM ZOOM Maryse 
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